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Interdisciplinary Modeling: Water-Related Issues 
and Changing Climate 
RGSC 618 (Summer 2012) 
 

Graduate Students 
 

Name Institution Program/Department Email 
 Dadhi R. Adhikari  UNM Economics dadhinp@unm.edu 
 Lorenzo Apodaca  UNLV Life Sciences apodaca@unlv.nevada.edu 
Amanda Bentley UI Environmental Science bent0864@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Brandon Bridge UNM Economics/Water Resource 

Management 
bbridge@unm.edu 

Mark Corrao UI Waters of the West-Science and 
Management 

corr1007@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Tanna DeRuyter UNR Hydrology tanna.deruyter@gmail.com 
tderuyte@mymail.mines.edu 

Forrest East NMSU Fish, Wildlife, and Conservation 
Management 

forreste@nmsu.edu 

Mallory Eckstut UNLV School of Life Sciences eckstutm@unlv.nevada.edu 
Karina Gutierrez NMSU Range Science kgutier@nmsu.edu 
John Hildreth BSU Civil Engineering johnhildreth@u.boisestate.edu 
Delbert Humberson NMSU Civil Engineering Delbert.Humberson@ibwc.gov 
Darrin Kopp NMSU Fish, Wildlife and Conservation 

Ecology 
dkopp@nmsu.edu 

Allison Leimer NMSU Fish, Wildlife and Conservation 
Ecology 

aleimer1@nmsu.edu 

Constance Maxwell UNM Community and Regional Planning cmaxwell@alamosadesign.com  
Ashton Montrone UNR Physics akmontrone@gmail.com 
Ryan Niemeyer UI Water Resources niem3790@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Jigarkumar Patel UNR Computer Science and Engineering jigar.cse@gmail.com 
Anna Quick BSU Geosciences annikaquick@u.boisestate.edu 
Elizabeth Samson NMSU Wildlife Sciences easamson@nmsu.edu 
Dan Sauceda UNR Atmospheric Science dsauceda82@yahoo.com 
Douglas Tolley NMT Hydrology dtolley@nmt.edu 
Lani Tsinnajinnie NMT Hydrology ltsinnaj@nmt.edu 
John Volk UNR Hydrology johnvolk08@gmail.com 
Liang Wei UI Forest, Rangeland and Fire Sciences liangwei@vandals.uidaho.edu  
Hang Zhou UI Geography zhou3833@vandals.uidaho.edu  
ABBREVIATIONS: 

BSU: Boise State University   UI: University of Idaho 
ISU: Idaho State University   UNLV: University of Nevada, Las Vegas 
NMSU: New Mexico State University  UNM: University of New Mexico 
NMT: New Mexico Tech   UNR: University of Nevada, Reno 


